
2.1.22 Prices Subject to Change 

Features & Benefits 
A collection of high quality Quartz vanity tops for every style and budget.  Each top is ready to be 
installed and requires a detached 18” x 11” Undermount, Rectangular, White Ceramic sink (ordered 
& priced separately).  Other features include: 

Information 
Vanity Top Flat Pack Cartoning includes vanity top, backsplash, sink mounting hardware and  sink 
installation instructions.  Sink and side splash come unattached and are packaged separately. 

Sink is to be attached with mounting hardware included in packaging. Silicone adhesive is also 
needed for sink mounting and vanity top installation and can be purchased separately.  One tube 
of silicone adhesive is needed per sink. 

Photos are a representation of the actual material and will vary slightly in appearance and veining 
from the actual tops. Photos are for reference only and may differ from actual material.  

Ordering Information 
To complete your order for an Essence Top, each top requires a sink (2 sinks for double bowl tops) 
to be ordered as a separate item. Each top and each sink are priced separately.  

NOTE: When ordering an Essence Top for an Urbana Rockville Vanity, a specific Shallow Undermount 
Bowl is recommended. See page 4 for details.

Cancellations and Returns 
All cancellations and returns are subject to a 25% restocking fee and must be in original carton.

Quartz Vanity Tops 

2cm Thickness Gloss Finish 

Eased Edge Profile Backsplash Included 

Single Faucet Drilling Optional Side Splash 

18” x 11” Undermount, Rectangular, White Sink       
Must be ordered separately  (See Ordering Information Below)  

18” x 11” Shallow Bowl, Undermount, Rectangular, White Sink 
for Urbana Rockville Vanities 

Must be ordered separately (See Ordering Information Below) 
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    Stock List 

QUARTZ TOPS 
 2 cm thickness 
 Gloss finish 
 Eased Edge Profile 
 Requires 18” x 11” White                                             

Undermount Rectangle Sink                             
(must be ordered separately)  

 Single Faucet Drilling 
 Backsplash included (loose) 
 Optional Side Splash 
 Sink Centers measured from left 

and/or right edges 

RECTANGLE                      
UNDERMOUNT SINK 

Item No. Size Color List Price  

ESS18X11WHT 18” x 11” White $95.00 

REMEMBER TO ORDER THE SINK(S) 

Item No. Size Color List Price 

ESS31X22CV 31” x 22” Castelo $244.00 

ESS37X22CV 37” x 22” Castelo $290.00 

ESS43X22CV 43” x 22” Castelo $337.00 

ESS49X22CV 49” x 22” Castelo $383.00 

ESS61X22SCV 61” x 22” Castelo $472.00 

ESS61X22DCV 
61” x 22” DB       
Bowl 15” Center 

Non-Stock Item - must use                  
Semi Custom Program 

ESS73X22DCV 
73” x 22” DB      
Bowl 14” Center 

Non-Stock Item - must use                    
Semi Custom Program 

ESS21X4CV 
21” x 4” Side Splash 
2cm 

Castelo $26.00 

ESSENCE CASTELO 

Item No. Size Color List Price 

ESS31X22SV 31” x 22” Smokey $257.00 

ESS37X22SV 37” x 22” Smokey $307.00 

ESS43X22SV 43” x 22” Smokey $356.00 

ESS49X22SV 49” x 22” Smokey $405.00 

ESS61X22SSV 61” x 22” Smokey $499.00 

ESS61X22DSV 
61” x 22” DB        
Bowl 15” Center 

Non-Stock Item - must use                  
Semi Custom Program 

ESS73X22DSV 
73” x 22” DB              
Bowl 14” Center 

Non-Stock Item - must use                  
Semi Custom Program 

ESS21X4SV 
21” x 4” Side Splash 
2cm 

Smokey $28.00 

ESSENCE SMOKEY 

NOTE: See specific sink on page 4 for Urbana Rockville Vanities. 
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    Stock List 

QUARTZ TOPS 
 2 cm thickness 
 Gloss finish 
 Eased Edge Profile 
 Requires 18” x 11” White                                        

Undermount Rectangle Sink                             
(must be ordered separately)  

RECTANGLE                      
UNDERMOUNT SINK 

Item No. Size Color List Price  

ESS18X11WHT 18” x 11” White $95.00 

REMEMBER TO ORDER THE SINK(S) 

Item No. Size Color List Price 

ESS31X22AW 31” x 22” Alaska White $334.00 

ESS37X22AW 37” x 22” Alaska White $398.00 

ESS43X22AW 43” x 22” Alaska White $462.00 

ESS49X22AW 49” x 22” Alaska White $526.00 

ESS61X22SAW 61” x 22” Alaska White $649.00 

ESS61X22DAW 
61” x 22” DB      
Bowl 15” Center 

Non-Stock Item - must use                  
Semi Custom Program 

ESS73X22DAW 
73” x 22” DB      
Bowl 14” Center 

Non-Stock Item - must use                  
Semi Custom Program 

ESS21X4AW 
21” x 4” Side Splash 
2cm 

Alaska White $35.00 

ESSENCE ALASKA WHITE 

 Single Faucet Drilling 
 Backsplash included (loose) 
 Optional Side Splash 
 Sink Centers measured from left 

and/or right edges 

ESSENCE MISTERIO 

Item No. Size Color List Price 

ESS31X22MV 31” x 22” Misterio  $334.00 

ESS37X22MV 37” x 22” Misterio  $398.00 

ESS43X22MV 43” x 22” Misterio  $462.00 

ESS49X22MV 49” x 22” Misterio  $526.00 

ESS61X22SMV 61” x 22” Misterio  $649.00 

ESS61X22DMV 
61” x 22” DB        
Bowl 15” Center 

Misterio  $655.00 

ESS73X22DMV 
73” x 22” DB        
Bowl 14” Center 

Misterio  $784.00 

ESS21X4MV 
21” x 4” Side Splash 
2cm 

Misterio  $35.00 

NOTE: See specific sink on page 4 for Urbana Rockville Vanities. 
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    Stock List 

QUARTZ TOPS 
 2 cm thickness 
 Gloss finish 
 Eased Edge Profile 
 Requires 18” x 11” White                                             

Undermount Rectangle Sink                             
(must be ordered separately)  

 Single Faucet Drilling 
 Backsplash included (loose) 
 Optional Side Splash 
 Sink Centers measured from left 

and/or right edges 

RECTANGLE                      
UNDERMOUNT SINK 

Item No. Size Color List Price  

ESS18X11WHT 18” x 11” White $95.00 

REMEMBER TO ORDER THE SINK(S) 

Item No. Size Color List Price 

ESS31X22AV 31” x 22” Argento $334.00 

ESS37X22AV 37” x 22” Argento $398.00 

ESS43X22AV 43” x 22” Argento $462.00 

ESS49X22AV 49” x 22” Argento $526.00 

ESS61X22SAV 61” x 22” Argento $649.00 

ESS61X22DAV 
61” x 22” DB        
Bowl 15” Center 

Non-Stock Item - must use                   
Semi Custom Program 

ESS73X22DAV 
73” x 22” DB              
Bowl 14” Center 

Non-Stock Item - must use                   
Semi Custom Program 

ESS21X4AV 
21” x 4” Side Splash 
2cm 

Argento $35.00 

ESSENCE ARGENTO 

SILICONE ADHESIVE 
(One tube per sink     

needed for installation) 

Item No. Size Color List Price  

74001  3 oz. Clear $9.07/tube 

SHALLOW BOWL       
RECTANGLE                      

UNDERMOUNT SINK  

Item No. Size Color List Price  

WCRECT18X11WHT  18” x 11” x 4¾” White $65.00 

This shallow bowl sink is recommended for 30”, 36” & 48” Urbana 
Rockville Furniture Vanities 
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Stock List 

Item No. Size Description Net Price 

ESS6X8CV 6” X  8” Castelo Sample $26.00 

ESS6X8SV 6” X  8” Smokey Sample $26.00 

ESS6X8AW 6” X  8” Alaska White Sample $26.00 

ESS6X8MV 6” X  8” Misterio Sample $26.00 

ESS6X8AV 6” X  8” Argento $26.00 

ESSENCE QUARTZ 
6”x 8” SAMPLES 

SALES AIDS 

Item No. Size Description Net Price 

ESSENCELIT 25/PKG Trifold Brochures $3.75/pkg 

ESSENCE LITERATURE 

Item No. Size Description Net Price 

ESS4X4CV 4” X 4” Castelo Sample $7.00 

ESS4X4SV 4” X 4” Smokey Sample $7.00 

ESS4X4AW 4” X 4” Alaska White Sample $7.00 

ESS4X4MV 4” X 4” Misterio Sample $7.00 

ESS4X4AV 4” X 4” Argento $7.00 

ESS4X4SAMPLEBOX 4” x 4”  Samples 
Sample Box with all 5 
Essence Colors 

$50/Box 

ESSENCE QUARTZ 
4”x 4” SAMPLES 


